

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.109 of 2013**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 07.        | 30.01.2024 | <p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>MACMA No.109 of 2013</u></b></p> <p>None appeared for the appellants.</p> <p>Learned counsel representing Smt. A.Jayanthi,<br/>learned counsel for the respondent No.2/Insurance<br/>Company is present and requests time.</p> <p>List on 20.02.2024.</p> <p>DNB</p> <p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> |                |