

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:M.A.C.M.A.No.109 OF 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	24.06.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Heard learned counsel representing Sri G.Venkateswarlu, learned counsel for the appellant and Smt. A Jayanthi, learned counsel for the respondents in-part. For completion of arguments, list the matter on 26.06.2024 under the caption "Part-Heard". Pmk BVLNC, J	

--	--	--	--