

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.109 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	06.02.2025	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsels on both sides are present. Learned counsel for the appellants is ready. However, a week time is sought by learned counsel for the respondent Insurance company. List the matter on 14.02.2025. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> JLV	