

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.109 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	02.04.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Heard in part. For continuation of hearing and for submission of the abstract of the estimate item-wise, with relevant evidence in a format, time is granted to the appellants. Post the matter on 10.04.2026. AHHS, J Knr	